YEAR 7 - Autumn Term

Tuesday 20th September - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm

Monday 26th September - EUROPEAN DAY OF LANGUAGES - ALL YEAR GROUPS

Thursday 29th September - School closing at 2.30pm for Year 6 Open Evening

Friday 30th September - Late start - School opening at 9.30am

Monday 3rd October - INSET Day School closed for students

Monday 11th October - 'This is my school' year 7 event 3.45pm-4.45pm

Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October - School closed for Autumn Half Term

Monday 31st October - Early closure for INSET 1.40pm

Thursday 8th December - 7 (WSF) Trip to Unicorn Theatre - Pinnochio (All day)

Wednesday 14th December - 7 (GCH) Trip to Unicorn Theatre - Pinnochio (All day)

Friday 16th December - Last day of term - Early closure at 12.30-12.45pm for Winter Holidays

Monday 19th December - Monday 2nd January - School closed for Winter Holidays

YEAR 7 - Spring Term

Tuesday 3rd January - Spring Term begins

Thursday 19th January - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm

Friday 10th February - INSET Day School closed for students

Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February - School closed for Spring Half Term

Wednesday 1st March - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm

Friday 10th March - International Women's Day Celebrations - All day

Wednesday 15th March - Year 7 Parent/Carer Evening 3.30pm-7.00pm

Friday 31st March - Last day of term -School closing at 3.30pm for Spring Holidays

Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April - School closed for Spring Holidays

YEAR 7 - Summer Term

Monday 17th April - Summer Term begins

Thursday 20th April - Early closure for INSET 1.40pm

Monday 1st May - School Closed - Bank Holiday

Monday 8th May - KS3 Exams begin

Friday 12th May - Women in Maths Day

Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June - School closed for Summer Half term

Monday 19th June - Early closure for INSET 1.30pm

Friday 21st July - Last day of summer term




